
Community	  Council	  Members	  

2015-‐2016	  

	  
Name	   Role	   Address	   	   Telephone	   email	   	   	   	   	  
	  

Rachel	  Andersen	   Parent	   2434	  W	  1540	  N,	  Lehi	  UT	   (801)	  768-‐9928	   chadrachael7@msn.com	  

Jen	  Paxman	   Parent	   2496	  W	  2250	  N,	  Lehi	  UT	   (801)	  341-‐8584	   jpaxmanrn@hotmail.com	  

Matthew	  Imbler	   Parent	   2218	  N.	  Pointe	  Meadow	  Loop,	  Lehi	  UT	   (801)	  768-‐1360	   mdimbler@byu.edu	  

Katie	  Koivisto	   Parent	   2152	  W	  2180	  N,	  Lehi	  UT	   (281)	  691-‐0099	   koivisto.katie@gmail.com	  

Scott	  Finlayson	   Parent	   2809	  Desert	  Forest	  Ln.,	  Lehi	  UT	   (385)	  219-‐1832	   	  

Amy	  Woolery	   Parent	   2557	  W	  1540	  N,	  Lehi	  UT	   (801)	  319-‐4938	   amywools@gmail.com	  

Michelle	  Dawson	   Parent	   2016	  W	  2180	  N,	  Lehi	  UT	   (208)	  695-‐9494	   	  

Kim	  Roper	   Principal	   1901	  N	  2300	  W,	  Lehi	  UT	   (801)	  610-‐8722	   kroper@alpinedistrict.org	   	  

Jenifer	  Urrutia	   Teacher	   1901	  N	  2300	  W,	  Lehi	  UT	   (801)	  610-‐8722	   jurrutia@alpinedistrict.org	  

Michael	  Bachler	   Teacher	   1901	  N	  2300	  W,	  Lehi	  UT	   (801)	  610-‐8722	   mbachler@alpinedistrict.org	  

Sally	  Raff	   Teacher	   1901	  N	  2300	  W,	  Lehi	  UT	   (801)	  610-‐8722	   sraff@alpinedistrict.org	  

Linda	  Matthews	   Teacher	   1901	  N	  2300	  W,	  Lehi	  UT	   (801)	  610-‐8722	   lmatthews@alpinedistrict.org	  


